NH fuse-links gTr 400VAC
middle indicator/live gripping-lugs size 2, 3, 4a
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-LFBCGTMI4-11-0220_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

d
at
as
he
et
.
Size 2C&2 gTr 400VAC middle indicator
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Transformer nominal
capacity Width Package Weight
NH2GTR50KVA S1028691 72 A 5.5 W 50 kVA 40 mm 3/30 0.5 kg
NH2GTR75KVA T1028692 108 A 7.3 W 75 kVA 40 mm 3/30 0.5 kg
NH2GTR100KVA V1028693 144 A 9 W 100 kVA 40 mm 3/30 0.5 kg
NH2GTR125KVA W1028694 180 A 11.2 W 125 kVA 40 mm 3/30 0.5 kg
NH2GTR160KVA Y1028696 231 A 14 W 160 kVA 40 mm 3/30 0.5 kg
NH22GTR200KVA G1030498 289 A 16 W 200 kVA 50 mm 3/24 0.5 kg
NH22GTR250KVA H1030499 361 A 21 W 250 kVA 50 mm 3/24 0.5 kg
NH22GTR250KVA
Size 4aC&4a gTr 400VAC middle indicator
Catalog
number Item number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Transformer nominal
capacity Width Package Weight
NH4AGTR100KVA X1028718A 144 A 12 W 100 kVA 73 mm 1 2.2 kg
NH4AGTR125KVA Y1028719 180 A 15 W 125 kVA 73 mm 1 2.2 kg
NH4AGTR160KVA Z1028720 231 A 18 W 160 kVA 73 mm 1 2.2 kg
NH4AGTR200KVA A1028721 289 A 23 W 200 kVA 73 mm 1 2.2 kg
NH4AGTR250KVA B1028722 361 A 28 W 250 kVA 73 mm 1 2.2 kg
NH4AGTR315KVA C1028723 455 A 32 W 315 kVA 73 mm 1 2.2 kg
NH4AGTR400KVA D1028724 577 A 39 W 400 kVA 73 mm 1 2.2 kg
NH4A2GTR500KVA H1030522 722 A 49 W 500 kVA 98 mm 1 2.2 kg
NH4A2GTR630KVA J1030523 909 A 66 W 630 kVA 98 mm 1 2.2 kg
NH4A2GTR800KVA K1030524 1155 A 81 W 800 kVA 98 mm 1 2.2 kg
NH4A2GTR1000KVA L1030525 1443 A 108 W 1000 kVA 98 mm 1 2.2 kg
NH4A2GTR1000KVA
PRODUCT RANGE
Size 3C&3 gTr 400VAC middle indicator
Catalog
number Item number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Transformer
nominal capacity Width Package Weight
NH3GTR50KVA J1030500A 72 A 5.5 W 50 kVA 50 mm 1 1 kg
NH3GTR75KVA K1030501A 108 A 7.3 W 75 kVA 50 mm 1 1 kg
NH3GTR100KVA L1030502A 144 A 9 W 100 kVA 50 mm 1 1 kg
NH3GTR125KVA J1028706A 180 A 11.2 W 125 kVA 50 mm 1 1 kg
NH3GTR160KVA M1030503A 231 A 14 W 160 kVA 50 mm 1 1 kg
NH3GTR200KVA N1030504A 289 A 16 W 200 kVA 50 mm 1 1 kg
NH3GTR250KVA P1030505A 361 A 21 W 250 kVA 50 mm 1 1 kg
NH32GTR315KVA Y1030513A 455 A 25 W 315 kVA 71 mm 1 1 kg
NH32GTR400KVA Z1030514A 577 A 31 W 400 kVA 71 mm 1 1 kg
NH32GTR500KVA H1028705A 722 A 53 W 500 kVA 71 mm 1 1 kg
NH32GTR630KVA A1030515A 909 A 62 W 630 kVA 71 mm 1 1 kg
NH32GTR630KVA
NH fuse-links gTr 400VAC
middle indicator/live gripping-lugs size 2, 3, 4a
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-LFBCGTMI4-11-0220_EN